
2021049 Noord Kaap Mini 2
BS 12

Main Draw
1

2

TSA091197

TSA101012

NC

FS

[1] Petri EKSTEEN

Juan ERWEE 3-6, 6-3, 10-2

3

4

TSA101027

TSA101115

FS

NC

Frederich HEFER

Schalk VAN RENSBURG 6-2, 6-1

5

6

TSA111221

TSA101159

FS

NC

[4] Dewald WEPENER

Hendrik Jakobes Daniël OPPERMAN7-6(2), 7-6(4)

7

8

TSA101470

TSA091506

FS

NC

Isak Roelof IR VAN DER MERWE

William  HARDING 6-1, 4-6, 10-7

9

10

TSA091374

TSA111167

FS

NC

Gerdus STRYDOM

Sebastiaan ERASMUS 6-3, 6-3

11

12

TSA101132

TSA101240

NC

NWP

MJ COMBRINCK

[3] Anro OLIVIER 6-1, 7-5

13

14

TSA101244

TSA101475

NWP

MPUM

Divan REINECKE

Liam  VAN SCHALKWYK 6-0, 6-1

15

16

TSA111197

TSA091048

NWP

FS

Janco NIEMANN

[2] Neil DU RANDT 6-0, 6-0

Juan ERWEE

Frederich HEFER

6-4, 6-2

[4] Dewald WEPENER

William  HARDING

6-2, 6-4

Sebastiaan ERASMUS

[3] Anro OLIVIER

6-2, 6-3

Divan REINECKE

[2] Neil DU RANDT

6-0, 6-1

Juan ERWEE

[4] Dewald WEPENER

6-1, 6-3

[3] Anro OLIVIER

[2] Neil DU RANDT

6-2, 6-1

Juan ERWEE

[2] Neil DU RANDT

1-6, 6-3, 10-7

Juan ERWEE

[4] Dewald WEPENER

[3] Anro OLIVIER 6-4, 6-2

Position 3-4

[3] Anro OLIVIER

Frederich HEFER

William  HARDING 6-2, 6-3

Sebastiaan ERASMUS

Divan REINECKE 4-6, 6-2, 10-4

Frederich HEFER

Divan REINECKE

6-1, 6-1

Position 5-8

Frederich HEFER

William  HARDING

Sebastiaan ERASMUS 6-4, 6-4

Position 7-8

Sebastiaan ERASMUS

[1] Petri EKSTEEN

Schalk VAN RENSBURG 6-1, 6-2

Hendrik Jakobes Daniël OPPERMAN

Isak Roelof IR VAN DER MERWE 6-2, 6-1

Gerdus STRYDOM

MJ COMBRINCK 7-5, 6-3

Liam  VAN SCHALKWYK

Janco NIEMANN 6-3, 6-4

[1] Petri EKSTEEN

Isak Roelof IR VAN DER MERWE

6-3, 7-5

MJ COMBRINCK

Janco NIEMANN

6-2, 6-2

Isak Roelof IR VAN DER MERWE

MJ COMBRINCK

6-2, 6-3

Position 9-16

Isak Roelof IR VAN DER MERWE



[1] Petri EKSTEEN

Janco NIEMANN 7-6, 6-1

Position 11-12

[1] Petri EKSTEEN

Schalk VAN RENSBURG

Hendrik Jakobes Daniël OPPERMAN6-4, 4-6, 11-9

Gerdus STRYDOM

Liam  VAN SCHALKWYK 6-4, 6-4

Hendrik Jakobes Daniël OPPERMAN

Gerdus STRYDOM

2-6, 7-5, 10-5

Position 13-16

Hendrik Jakobes Daniël OPPERMAN

Schalk VAN RENSBURG

Liam  VAN SCHALKWYK Walkover

Position 15-16

Liam  VAN SCHALKWYK
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